

Name of worker - Rajaram Naidu Road, Thakur Tal to Pabbar Tal.

(MMSY - Green)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

3243

R. W. D. Thakur Tal DIVISION

Thakur Tal SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3243

M/S. R. Combustion

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Rajpur main Road Thakur					
to Pabun Tol.					
Agency - M/S P. Construction					
Agmt. No. - 125 BD/2023-24					
Date of start - 17-08-2023					
Date of comp. - 16-05-2024					
Date of measurement -					
Agmt. No. of Comp. - 84, 29/13-2023					
" " with material - 90, 15623-2023					
(1) Setting out Pillars = 38 Nos.					
(2) Clearing & grubbing = 52.5 m ²					
2 x 01 x 15.00 x 1.75 = 52.50 m ²					
2 x 16 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 1680.00 m ²					
2 x 01 x 10.00 x 1.75 = 35.00 m ²					
2 x 01 x 15.00 x 1.75 = 52.50 m ²					
2 x 08 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 840.00 m ²					
2 x 04 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 420.00 m ²					
2 x 03 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 315.00 m ²					
2 x 01 x 2.00 x 1.75 = 7.00 m ²					
					= 3402.00 m ²
					= 0.3400 Hec.
(3) Box cutting for Railway					
2 x 15.00 x 0.625 x 0.100 = 1.875 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty - 08 Nos @ 2573.00/each Rs					20104.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing.					
0.34 Hec @ 54971.14/hec Rs					18690.00
(3) Box cutting on Roadway.					
109.00 @ 92.67/m ² Rs					10101.00
(4) Cont. of cross-section.					
109.00 m ³ @ 49.71/m ³ Rs					5408.00
(5) Cont. of cross-section.					
(i) Form 1000 mtr. lead.					
8706.57 m ³ @ 174.70/m ³ Rs					472838.00
(ii) Form 1000 mtr. lead.					
676.64 m ³ @ 235.51/m ³ Rs					159355.00
(6) Subgrade & E. shoulder.					
298.03 m ³ @ 237.43/m ³ Rs					70761.00
(7) B.S.B. - 6m-2 material.					
169.77 m ³ @ 3471.98/m ³ Rs					592833.00
(8) W.B.M. - 6m-III					
276.11 m ³ @ 4391.35/m ³ Rs					1212496.00
(9) Cement concrete pavement.					
589.03 m ³ @ 79.55/m ³ Rs					4685734.00
(10) (i) 1200 mm					
02 Nos @ 2556.27/No Rs					5113.00
(ii) 200 mm					
04 Nos @ 696.32/No Rs					2785.00
(11) Fixing of 100x50x50 mm Board.					
05 Nos @ 10060.34/each Rs					50302.00

Continuation

Rs 7306530.00

